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Technical Details

Power:

Voltage:
Multi-Voltage:
Frequency:

Driver Output:
Protection Class:
Points of Light:

CRI:

Lumens:

Luminous Efficiency:

Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE-
1369/2017):

Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-
2019/2015):

Beam Angle:

Use:

1W

220-240V AC
85-265V AC

50-60 Hz

3-12v DC// 300 mA
II

1

80

80 lm

80 Im/W

A++

30°

Indoor

1W Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight in White

Models

Colour Temperature

[:] Warm White 3000K

IP Protection:

UGR (Glare Rating):
Material:
Installation:

Size:

Cut-Out

Height:

Width:

Length:

Total Weight:

Working Temperature:

Life Span:
Warranty:

Certifications:
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86029-172471

IP20

UGR 17

PC, Aluminium
Recessed
80x80x75 mm
72x70 mm

80 mm

80 mm

75 mm

0.13 kg

-20°C ~ +40°C
40,000 Hours
3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA
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Ambience

1W Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight in White
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Measures
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Description

The 1W Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight in White is the perfect solution for marking corridors and staircases. It allows us,

with a modern design, to highlight those passage areas with a dim but not insufficient illumination.
Features of the 1W Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight in White

It has a power of 1W and a brightness of 80 Im, which will be more than enough to do its job. Its angle of aperture is 30° and its

colour rendering index is 80. The Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight is made of Aluminium.

The main advantage of these LED spotlights is that they are energy efficient, which allows us to save up to 80% in electricity
consumption. This, together with their energy efficiency, makes LED lighting the main option when choosing a lighting system.
Another advantage of the Adam Square Recessed Wall Spotlight over halogen lights is that the former are much more

environmentally friendly, as they emit practically no CO2 and contain no polluting substances.
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